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A002920878 MD NASIT ABRAR ISLAM Male No  1 1 UR  9  460.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861917 PARICHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  14  452.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854700 AYAN  DEBNATH Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  6  452.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845924 SK FARHAN RAHAMAN Male No  4 4 UR  6  447.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900347 NADIA RIZWAN KHAN Female No  5 5 UR  5  438.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734003 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  6 6 UR  16  433.00  86.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710127 SHANIA  PARVEEN Female No  7 7 UR  10  433.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702844 MD HANZALA ELAHI Male No  8 8 UR  3  426.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923385 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  9  3 9 OBC-B  15  421.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785361 DHRETY  GORAI Female No  10 10 UR  11  420.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771321 MD  SUHAIL Male No  11  4 11 OBC-B  3  415.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755374 AFRIDA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  12  411.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741549 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  13  1 13 OBC-A  2  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901956 AYUSH  RAJ Male No  14 14 UR  17  396.00  86.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.32

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological 

Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002851978 SOUMI  HAZRA Female No  15 15 UR  9  396.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726937 SWAPNANIL  DE Male No  16 16 UR  6  396.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753430 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  5  396.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501400 BARSHA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  2  394.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552324 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  19 19 UR  2  394.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830713 AMRITA  MAJUMDER Female No  20 20 UR  7  393.00  71.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748837 TISTA  MANDAL Female No  21 21 UR  6  389.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825954 SUBARNO  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  22 22 UR  6  388.00  74.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927657 STWAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  23 23 UR  5  383.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889734 JAY  DEY Male No  24  1 24 SC  15  383.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457901 SOURJADIPTO  GHOSH Male No  25 25 UR  7  382.00  81.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818156 DEBDIPTA  GOSWAMI Male No  26 26 UR  9  382.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537609 ARITRA  DEY Male No  27 27 UR  11  381.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.32

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological 

Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002872137 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  28  5 28 OBC-B  8  378.00  63.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894348 NANDINI  DAS Female No  29  2 29 SC  5  377.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899019 SAUPTRIK KUMAR GHOSH Male No  30 30 UR  10  376.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671361 FIRDOUS  KHATOON Female No  31 31 UR  6  376.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765576 SWASTIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  32 32 UR  3  376.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926079 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  33  3 33 SC  21  374.00  68.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926092 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  34  4 34 SC  21  369.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734595 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  35 35 UR  6  368.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820364 SUSMITA  SHAW Female No  36 36 UR  5  368.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747887 SNEHA  GAYEN Female No  37 37 UR  2  368.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752367 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  38  2 38 OBC-A  12  367.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933799 SANDIP  SEN Male No  39 39 UR  11  367.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766141 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  40  6 40 OBC-B  1  366.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529240 SRISTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  41 41 UR  3  363.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002668572 CHAYANIKA  CHANDRA Female No  42 42 UR  3  363.00  69.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529853 SK SHAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  43  3 43 OBC-A  1  362.00  87.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886657 RISHIRAJ  ROY Male No  44 44 UR  14  362.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668416 SNIGDHA  SAMANTA Female No  45 45 UR  1  362.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721113 SABAH  SHIREEN Female No  46 46 UR  23  361.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584006 ATIK  ARMAN Male No  47  4 47 OBC-A  10  361.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842757 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  48  5 48 SC  9  360.00  72.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897737 SYED  SANIA Female No  49 49 UR  3  359.00  58.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708603 SPANDAN  PAL Male No  50  7 50 OBC-B  13  358.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715277 SREYASHI  MAJUMDER Female No  51 51 UR  14  356.00  79.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778141 MONIKA KUMARI OJHA Female No  52 52 UR  5  356.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836746 PRASENJIT  GHOSH Male No  53 53 UR  8  356.00  62.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861634 RITIKA  KUMARI Female No  54 54 UR  10  356.00  56.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703399 SREYOSHI  PAL Female No  55 55 UR  2  355.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002758746 MOULI  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  8  355.00  66.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926506 ADITYA  DUTTA Male No  57 57 UR  12  355.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443088 NASIMA  GAZI Female No  58 58 UR  3  354.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809929 AAUSH  PATHAK Male No  59 59 UR  14  352.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909552 DIYASHA  KUNDU Female No  60 60 UR  6  352.00  61.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680557 FAIZUR  RAHAMAN Male No  61  5 61 OBC-A  2  352.00  58.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803987 ARPITA  KARMAKAR Female No  62  8 62 OBC-B  3  351.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529855 AYESHA  HASAN Female No  63 63 UR  1  351.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893553 SAMREEN  SHAIKH Female No  64 64 UR  22  350.00  64.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781203 SOUMI  KAR Female No  65  9 65 OBC-B  8  349.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910369 TATHOY  DEY Female No  66 66 UR  3  349.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464074 SUVASHREE  DEY Female No  67 67 UR  11  349.00  69.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570475 POUMIKA  BISWAS Female No  68 68 UR  3  347.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637919 DEBASANKHA  RANA Male No  69  10 69 OBC-B  15  346.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002472042 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  70 70 UR  1  346.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644277 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  71 71 UR  1  346.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510985 ZIYA  SOLANKI Female No  72 72 UR  5  346.00  61.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505135 SANA  ANJUM Female No  73 73 UR  5  345.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926212 UDITANGSHU  SAHA Male No  74  6 74 SC  13  344.00  74.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890010 SNIGDHITA  BHADRA Female No  75  11 75 OBC-B  16  344.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492174 ATIOUR  SHAIKH Male No  76 76 UR  1  343.00  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575243 ASFAQUE  AHMED Male No  77 77 UR  2  343.00  65.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822106 MD IMRAN Male No  78 78 UR  12  343.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832589 DIPANWITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  79 79 UR  21  342.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629560 MAYUKH  SARKHEL Male No  80 80 UR  3  340.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680252 ANUSHNA  PATRA Female No  81 81 UR  14  340.00  66.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893014 SYADA FARHA SULTANA Female No  82 82 UR  11  340.00  59.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002719016 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  83 83 UR  3  338.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873859 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  84  7 84 SC  9  336.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868972 CJHAMPA  TURAM Female No  85 85 UR  8  336.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530064 SADAF  JAMIL Female No  86 86 UR  4  332.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677013 RUPREKHA  MAYRA Female No  87 87 UR  8  332.00  61.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730514 SHRESTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  88 88 UR  18  332.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443906 SUDESHNA  SAUTIA Female No  89 89 UR  1  331.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794752 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  90  8 90 SC  17  331.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482795 SAYAN  DANA Male No  91 91 UR  9  330.00  61.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534496 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  92 92 UR  4  329.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449766 ANNAM  PARVEEN Female No  93 93 UR  1  328.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609529 PRITI  DEBNATH Female No  94 94 UR  12  328.00  56.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625431 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  95 95 UR  4  327.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484947 SOUMALYA  SARKAR Male No  96 96 UR  3  326.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002661454 AISHA  NIGAR Female No  97 97 UR  10  325.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675192 RUPAM  POLLEY Male No  98 98 UR  2  324.00  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745639 RUPSA  MAKAL Female No  99  9 99 SC  5  323.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703940 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  100  6 100 OBC-A  2  322.00  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812804 SAIKH ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  101 101 UR  12  322.00  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741616 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  102  10 102 SC  12  322.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811865 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  103  12 103 OBC-B  21  322.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554328 PRATIK  SINGH Male No  104 104 UR  14  320.00  52.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772134 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  105  11 105 SC  7  318.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776387 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  106 106 UR  10  317.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931004 VEDANTA KUMAR BHAGAT Male No  107 107 UR  1  317.00  54.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520131 SOHINI  KUNDU Female No  108 108 UR  3  317.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807077 KISHAN  PRAJAPATI Male No  109 109 UR  3  313.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612125 BARNANA  DAS Female No  110 110 UR  1  313.00  50.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002551424 SUBHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  111  12 111 SC  3  312.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681987 SAYANI  JANA Female No  112 112 UR  1  311.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527612 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  113 113 UR  8  310.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545610 UMME HABIBA KHAN Female No  114 114 UR  16  309.00  59.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894003 ZAINAB RASHID Female No  115 115 UR  2  307.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878556 SHIGUFA  TASNIM Female No  116 116 UR  1  306.00  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878792 ZEENAT  PARVEEEN Female No  117 117 UR  7  306.00  51.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489416 MANTASHA  TASNEEM Female No  118 118 UR  11  305.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608872 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  119  13 119 OBC-B  16  305.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496965 SABA  SABIR Female No  120 120 UR  6  300.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712538 MANAVI  SINGH Female No  121 121 UR  10  298.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622369 BISWARUP ROY GUPTA Male No  122 122 UR  2  298.00  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893796 GAZALA  FIRDOUS Female No  123 123 UR  4  295.00  50.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865644 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  124 124 UR  12  295.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583858 SHAYKA  PARVEEN Female No  125 125 UR  3  293.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905104 SHRUTI  MITAR Female No  126 126 UR  23  292.00  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688863 MASUMA  PARVEEN Female No  127 127 UR  7  289.00  51.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625695 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  128 128 UR  6  287.00  54.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928775 SOUMILI  MAITY Female No  129 129 UR  4  284.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443214 SK SANA TAHASIN Female No  130 130 UR  4  284.00  46.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453536 KRITY  KUMARI Female No  131 131 UR  3  280.00  52.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865599 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  132 132 UR  3  279.00  44.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789334 ALIYA  KHATOOON Female No  133 133 UR  3  276.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775704 ALIYA  KHATOON Female No  133  1 134 EWS  1  276.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898136 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  134  7 135 OBC-A  2  274.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887357 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  135  13 136 SC  11  272.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593680 STHITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  136 137 UR  4  270.00  50.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612063 SURAJ KUMAR SHAW Male No  137 138 UR  9  269.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002898045 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  138  8 139 OBC-A  2  264.00  53.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640115 SAPNA  SAH Female No  139 140 UR  5  262.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673003 ARSHI  FATMA Female No  140 141 UR  3  259.00  41.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002741549 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  13  1 1 OBC-A  2  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752367 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  38  2 2 OBC-A  12  367.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529853 SK SHAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  43  3 3 OBC-A  1  362.00  87.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584006 ATIK  ARMAN Male No  47  4 4 OBC-A  10  361.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680557 FAIZUR  RAHAMAN Male No  61  5 5 OBC-A  2  352.00  58.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703940 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  100  6 6 OBC-A  2  322.00  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898136 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  134  7 7 OBC-A  2  274.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898045 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  138  8 8 OBC-A  2  264.00  53.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861917 PARICHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  14  452.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854700 AYAN  DEBNATH Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  6  452.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923385 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  9  3 3 OBC-B  15  421.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771321 MD  SUHAIL Male No  11  4 4 OBC-B  3  415.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872137 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  28  5 5 OBC-B  8  378.00  63.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766141 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  40  6 6 OBC-B  1  366.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708603 SPANDAN  PAL Male No  50  7 7 OBC-B  13  358.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803987 ARPITA  KARMAKAR Female No  62  8 8 OBC-B  3  351.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781203 SOUMI  KAR Female No  65  9 9 OBC-B  8  349.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637919 DEBASANKHA  RANA Male No  69  10 10 OBC-B  15  346.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890010 SNIGDHITA  BHADRA Female No  75  11 11 OBC-B  16  344.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811865 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  103  12 12 OBC-B  21  322.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608872 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  119  13 13 OBC-B  16  305.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002889734 JAY  DEY Male No  24  1 1 SC  15  383.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894348 NANDINI  DAS Female No  29  2 2 SC  5  377.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926079 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  33  3 3 SC  21  374.00  68.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926092 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  34  4 4 SC  21  369.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842757 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  48  5 5 SC  9  360.00  72.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926212 UDITANGSHU  SAHA Male No  74  6 6 SC  13  344.00  74.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873859 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  84  7 7 SC  9  336.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794752 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  90  8 8 SC  17  331.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745639 RUPSA  MAKAL Female No  99  9 9 SC  5  323.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741616 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  102  10 10 SC  12  322.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772134 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  105  11 11 SC  7  318.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551424 SUBHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  111  12 12 SC  3  312.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887357 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  135  13 13 SC  11  272.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002775704 ALIYA  KHATOON Female No  133  1 1 EWS  1  276.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


